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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

ZKAR Ham Ed H3 1 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 D4 V5 D1 D3 7 14 0,500 51 54 -3 8. 1. H3

SUR ChristianV Haselen H2 2 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D1 V5 10 14 0,714 60 35 25 4. 4. H2

Confr Kets Kathleen D1 3 D4 V5 D2 V5 D1 D2 D3 D2 D4 D1 D3 V5 D3 V5 4 14 0,286 45 62 -17 11. 1. D1

Holl Sc Lendi Sonja D2 4 D1 D0 V5 V5 D0 D3 V5 D4 V5 D0 D1 V5 V5 V5 7 14 0,500 44 53 -9 9. 1. D2

Pall U Maracz Laszlo H2 5 D0 D2 D4 D3 D2 D0 D4 D1 V5 D1 D2 V5 D1 V5 3 14 0,214 35 63 -28 13. 7. H2

Sch A  Oskamp Anton H2 6 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 14 0,929 68 32 36 2. 2. H2

Scara Pimenau Aleh H2 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 14 0,929 69 29 40 1. 1. H2

Pallos Smit Evert Jan H1 8 D4 D0 V5 D4 V5 D4 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 6 14 0,429 53 59 -6 10. 2. H1

US Am Sterkenburg van Nico H2 9 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 10 14 0,714 62 36 26 3. 3. H2

Vivas Jean M Stokkermans D2 10 D3 D0 V5 D4 D4 D1 D0 D3 D0 D2 D1 D4 D1 V5 2 14 0,143 33 65 -32 14. 3. D2

Gent Thielemans Alain H1 11 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 9 14 0,643 58 41 17 5. 1. H1

Delft Water Paul H2 12 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 D3 D0 V5 D3 D3 V5 V5 7 14 0,500 50 49 1 7. 6. H2

Eng Williams Lynn D2 13 D3 V5 D2 D3 D3 D3 D0 D3 D0 V5 D3 V5 D2 D2 3 14 0,214 39 66 -27 12. 2. D2

Amst Wisse Edwin H2 14 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D1 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 9 14 0,643 56 41 15 6. 5. H2

Holl Sc Groenheide Esther D1 15 V5 D0 D2 D1 D1 D0 D2 D3 D2 D1 D2 D1 V5 D2 2 14 0,143 27 65 -38 15. 2. D1

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H2 1

2. H2 2

3. H2 3

4. H2 4

5. H1 1

6. H2 5

7. H2 6

8. H3 1

9. D2 1

10. H1 2

11. D1 1

12. D2 2

13. H2 7

14. D2 3

15. D1 2

Scheidsrechter
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Ferrum Vetum 2017-3 Tilburg Sabel

Schermer     Treffer:

Ronde Poule Unique Loper
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Meldingen

Geen Logische Fouten

Scara Pimenau Aleh 7

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

Stichkampf

Sch A  Oskamp Anton 6

US Am Sterkenburg van Nico 9

SUR ChristianV Haselen 2

Gent Thielemans Alain 11

Amst Wisse Edwin 14

Delft Water Paul 12

ZKAR Ham Ed 1

Holl Sc Lendi Sonja 4

Pallos Smit Evert Jan 8

Confr Kets Kathleen 3

Eng Williams Lynn 13

Pall U Maracz Laszlo 5

Vivas Jean M Stokkermans 10

Holl Sc Groenheide Esther 15


